

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27237/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2011 in OSA No.3/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ALPHAGAM COATING AND SOLUTIONS P.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OVAL POLYCOATS P.LTD

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 01/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vijeta Ohri,Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Srivastav,Adv.  
for Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale,Adv.  
Mr. Harisha S.R.,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIn view of the letters circulated, the matter is adjourned by  
four weeks. Counter affidavit be filed in the meantime.(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER